QUAID-I-AZAM UNIVERSITY
Quaid-i-Azam School of Management Sciences

1st Merit List of MBA(Morning) Fall-2025

S.No. |Trackig I.D. Name Father's Name
1|MPF25-01396 |ABID ULLAH WAHID NAZAR
2|MPF25-00223 |TAMOOR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
3|MPF25-01265 [AREEBA AMJAD AMJAD NASEEM MALIK
41MPF25-02736 |AMMARA JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL
5|MPF25-02804 |MUDASSIR MEHDI MAZHAR ALI IQBAL
6|MPF25-00919 |ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL
7|MPF25-01926 |TEHREEM NAZISH FARMAN ALI
8|MPF25-01829 [KHUDIJA HUSSAIN IMDAD HUSSAIN
9|MPF25-03111 [TAHIR ZAMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

10|MPF25-00754 |ATTA UR REHMAN JAVED IQBAL
11|{MPF25-01156 |[MUNIBA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD
12|MPF25-01738 |HASSAN SHABIR KHAN SHABIR AHMED
13|MPF25-03059 |[BILAL RASHEED KHALID RASHEED MALIK
14|MPF25-01711 [FATIMA SAJJAD SAJJAD AHMED
15(MPF25-01846 |KAMRAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED
16|MPF25-02227 |MARIA JABEEN ZULFIQAR ALI
17|MPF25-02900 [MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD
18|MPF25-02999 |NAEEM ULLAH MUHA RAFIQ KHAN
19(MPF25-00959 |HASEEB AHMED GHAZANFAR ALI
20|MPF25-00609 |ABDUL WADOOD KHAN HAROON RASHID
21|MPF25-00659 |MARIA FIAZ MUHAMMAD FIAZ
22|MPF25-00868 |RAGHBA MALIK MALIK MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ
23|MPF25-02030 |AMINA DAWOOD DAWOOD KAYANI
24|MPF25-03017 |SHEHRON SHAHZAD SALEEM RAZA
25|MPF25-01642 |SHEHRYAR GUL MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
26|MPF25-01885 |SHANZA SHABIR MUHAMMAD SHABIR
27|MPF25-02052 |SARDAR MUHAMMAD JUNAID FARYAD SARDAR FARYAD HUSSAIN
28|MPF25-00132 |MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
29|MPF25-01559 |SWERA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED
30{MPF25-02299 |ZULNOORAIN ABID ABID HUSSAIN
31|MPF25-00576 |ZARYAB AHMAD MALIK FIAZ HUSSAIN
32|MPF25-01190 |MUHAMMAD MANSOOR MUHAMMAD ASIF
33|MPF25-01560 [RUKIYA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR KHAN
34|MPF25-02531 |SAQLAIN MEHDI NISAR ALI
35|MPF25-02998 |[MUHAMMAD HANIF GUMBURY SHAH
36|MPF25-00326 |SAMAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF
37|MPF25-01197 |ATEEB HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN
38|MPF25-02248 |KABEER AHMED MUNEER AHMED
39|MPF25-00369 |SAYEDA AQSA FAYAZ SAYED FAYAZ ALl

IS
o

MPF25-00344

NAOMAN AHMED KALHORO

GHULAM SHABIR




Note:
All the candidates are advised to contact the department along with their original
documents by Tuesday (02-09-2025) Fee Challan will be issue after verification of original documents



QUAID-I-AZAM UNIVERSITY
Quaid-i-Azam School of Management Sciences

Merit List of MBA(Evening/Self Support) Fall-2025

S.No. |Trackig I.D. Name Father's Name
1|MPF25-03021 |SHANZA SHABIR MUHAMMAD SHABIR
2|MPF25-00754 |ATTA UR REHMAN JAVED IQBAL
3|MPF25-03017 |SHEHRON SHAHZAD SALEEM RAZA
41MPF25-01642 |SHEHRYAR GUL MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
5|MPF25-01012 |KAYENAT HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
6|MPF25-02299 |ZULNOORAIN ABID ABID HUSSAIN
7|MPF25-01560 |RUKIYA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR KHAN
8|MPF25-00326 |SAMAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF
9[MPF25-00369 |SAYEDA AQSA FAYAZ SAYED FAYAZ ALI

10|MPF25-01734 |MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUZDAR
11{MPF25-01261 [SANA MUKHTIAR MUKHTIAR ALI
12|MPF25-02710 |MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR NADEEM |MUHAMMAD NADEEM
13({MPF25-00449 |UZAIR NAWAZ GUL NAWAZ
14|MPF25-02890 |ABRAR IQBAL M IQBAL
15(MPF25-02912 |AURANGZAIB HABIBULLAH
16|MPF25-00082 |UM UL BANEEN FATIMA IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
17{MPF25-02350 |MOHSIN ALI TEHZIBUL HASSAN
18|MPF25-00715 |MUBINA PARVEEN AMIR AHMED
19(MPF25-00169 [SARAH SAMI KAITTAN SAMI KAITTAN
20|MPF25-02422 [MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HAROON HAROON NASIR
21|MPF25-00314 |ADNAN WAZIR SILAHUDIN
22|MPF25-01272 |MUBASHIR ALI SIKANDAR ALI
23|MPF25-01302 |ZAIN RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
24|MPF25-02499 |(INAMULLAH ABID ULLAH
25|MPF25-01494 |AAMIRA JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
26|MPF25-02794 |AQSA YASIN M YASIN

Note:

All the candidates are advised to contact the department along with their original

documents by Wednesday (04-09-2025) Fee Challan will be issue after verification of original documents
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AWAIS KHAN

SAWERA ARSHAD

M MUZAMAL IQBAL

MESHAL TARIQ

AYESHA BASHIR

CHAUDHRY

HARAM ZAHRA

HUSSAIN ALI AAMIR

SHUMAILA MUNAWAR

AIMAN NOOR

MOMINA SHAFIQUE

FATIMATU ZAHRA

ROMAISA SALAHUDDIN

ATIKAALTAF

MARYAM NADEEM

NARJIS FATIMA

AAKS ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD SALAL KHAN

SURRIYA FATIMA

JUNAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAAD

BAKHTAWAR ZAFAR

ALl

HAFSA ARSHAD

AREEBA TARIQ

MINAHIL TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

MOAZZAM DANYAL

MARYAM FATIMA

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
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SHEHER BANO

TEHREEM MALIK
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MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
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ASIFA NISA

ABBAS KHAN
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MUHAMMAD ZAHID
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NAME s

AWAIS KHAN

RAMSHA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HAMID

AZKA IMAN

HARAM ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD DANYAL

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

KHAN

KOMAL SHOUKAT

WASEEM MIRZA

MUHAMMD AFZAAL KHAN

HAZRAT UMAR

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

KHAN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAKARYA

MEHREEN MALIK

ZOHA MANAHIL

SEYAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD 5HAHZEE

AYMEN KIANI

MOHAMMAD ZIKRIYA

SAFIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI ZUBAIRI

UZAIR SHAH

ABDUL WAHAB

USMAMN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AHMED JAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED

AFAQUE KATPAR

ZALAN AHMAD SAJID

BAKHTAWAR S0OEH

ALI NAWAZ

BAB UR RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

FARDOQ

MATI ULLAH

AWAIS JAN

ARHAM FARAZ KHALIL

ZOON NIAZ

ABEBAS KHAN

ZIAALI SHAHID

MUDASIR ALl

MUHAMMAD YASIR

HAMZA UR RAHMAN

AYESHA

MUHAMMAD RAO

RAZAALI

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD HARIS

WAJAHAT AFZAL

ABDUL MAHAD

SOHAIE BADSHAH

ARSHEE AFZAL

MUHAMMAD

FARHAN AHMED

SANAULLAH

SYED SHAFIQUE HYDER

KARAMAT HUSSAIN

MAAZ KHAN

RAYAN ALI

SAHAR NAWAZ ABBASI

QAIS HASSAN

SAMRIN

ABDUL AHAD

SAAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AMAAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAAN

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

HIKMAT ULLAH

ZOHAIB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

HUMA KHALID

WAJID ALI

IKRAM ULLAH

SYED SHAYAN SHAH

SAYED ANAS SHAH

MASAAD HUSSAIN ABRO

KHUSHAL KHAN

NAWAB

FAHAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD WALEED

KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

PARAS NAZ DAYOD

AREESHA KANWAL

MUHAMMAD SADEEM

AEBBAS

SHAFIQUE REHMAN

AZANKHAN

TANVEER AHMED

MIR ANWAR UL HAQ

SANIA MEHSOO0D

SALAR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ABDUL JAMIL DAL

ABDULLAH MEMON

SYEDA MAHAM FATIMA

BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD HAISUM
lsHAL

SAQLAIN HYDER

HAZRAT ALI

FATHER
MASRULLAH KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD

HABIE ULLAH

GHULAM SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MALIK TANVEER ABEBAS

HAIDERI

MUHAMMAD FAHIM

AKHUNZADA,

MIAZ WALl KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT

JAVED

TALIB SHAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MIR WALI

ABDUL FATAH

MIAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

UMAR AJMAL

MUHAMMAD AMIN

BACHA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

QAISER KHAN

AHSAN ALI

ZULFIQAR KIANI

MOHAMMAD QAASIM

FAYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ZUBAIRI

INAM UL HAQ

SHOUKAT ULLAH

HAZOOR BUX

SARDAR HASSAN

ABDULLAH JAN

MUJAHID HUSSAIN

ZAHID HUSSAIN

SAJD MUHAMMAD

ABDUL GHAFOOR LARIK

MUHAMMAD SHAH

SADBARG KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ABDULLAH JAN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

FARAZ KHALIL

MIAZ AHMED KHAN

ABDUL HAKIM

SHAHID HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MEER MUHAMMAD

NAEEM UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

SHAFIQ LIAGQGAT

AFTAB ALI

MANZOOR AHMAD

SHAHEEN

ABDUL LATIF

SHER AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

FALAK NAZ BADSHAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

ABDUL MALIK

SANAULLAH

NAIMAT ALI

GHULAM HYDER SHAH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SHER FAROOQ

SAJJAD ALI

NAWAZ AHMED ABBASI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SYED KARIM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD IBRARIM

MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MADO JAN

RAHAM KHALIQ

TAHIR SHAH

KHALID SHARIF

SHER DIL

MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN

SYED SARDAR SHAH

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN ABRO

ABDUL WAHID

RAFIQUE AHMED ZOUNR

YASEEN KHAN

ANWAR KHAN

SHABIR AHMED

GHULAM AKBAR DAYO

ATTA ULLAH

MANZOR HUSSAIN

MAHBOOE ALl

FATEH MAND KHAN

NAZEER AHMED

FAKIR SHAMS UL HAQ

NOQR BADSHAH

AZIZURREHMAN

REHMAN ULLAH

JAVED AHMED DAL

SHUHABUDDIN

SYED BAQIR HUSSAIN

sHAH

ABRAR ISHAQ

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAN

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

=ELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

=ELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

A QUOTA* AGGREGATE:

97.89

93.79

93.52

93.46

92.86

92.69

9227

92 11

92.00

91.73

9159

91.41

91.40

91.26

91.20

91.18

9115

91.14

91.12

91.10

91.01

90.97

90.68

90.58

90.53

9046

90.08

90.05

89.50

89.63

89.60

89.53

89.51

89.50

89 .46

89.44

89.35

89.30

89.25

89.24

89.22

89.18

89.00

88.97

86.83

86.75

88.75

86.62

88.61

86.61

86.43

86.37

88.36

88.34

86.33

86.26

88.21

86.14

886.13

86.10

88.10

88.01

86.00

&7. M

&7.81

&7.69

&7.60

87.56

87.56

87.55

&7.43

&7.46

&7.45

&7.43

&7.37

a87.28

&87.13

&7.10

ar.07

&7.07

87.04

86.99

86.95

86.94

86.93

86.687

86.82

86.76

86.74

ab. 74

86.73

86.67

86.60

86.58

86.46

86.36

86.36

86.32

86.21

86.06



£ D A NAME 4 FATHER A QUOTA: AGGREGATE:

1 UFEZ25- MUHAMMAD ABUZAR KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN SELF 94.50
01110

2 UFE25- QAZl SHAHID JAMIL QAZI NAJAM UD DIN SELF 93.74
01511

3 UFE25- MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL HABIB ULLAH SELF 93.52
01299

4 UFE25- AREEJ ZAINAB KHAWAR WAQAR SELF 93.27
02334

b UFE25- MUSTAFA KHAN AMJAD KHAN SELF 93.13
02403

B UFE25- AFRAZ AHMAD MASEER UD DIN SELF 92.88
01192

T UFE25- STED YAHYAABBAS KAZMI SYED SHUJAAT ALI KAZMI SELF 9260
01512

& UFEZ25- LARAIB ASIF M ASIF SELF 92.21
01098

9 UFE25- MUHAMMAD SHAYAN QADAR GUL SELF 91.48
02395

10 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD TAHA ABDUL FATAH SELF 91.40
01245

11 | UFE25- ZOHA MANAHIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SELF 9114
01619

12 | UFE25- WASEEM SAWAN KHAN SELF 91.00
00827

13 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDUR MUHAMMAD AHMAD SELF 90.69
00025 RAHMAN AHMAD CHAUDHARY

14 | UFE25- AQSA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SELF 90.62
01409

15 | UFE25- MOUSAB IRFAN IRFAN AZAM SELF 90.60
00544

16 | UFE25- OMA BAHEEN TAHIR FAROOQ SELF 90.46
02121

17 | UFEZ25- MURAMMAD SAAD NAEEM SIDDIQUE SELF 90.45
01426

18 | UFE25- MAHEEN NASIR MASIR FAROQQ SELF 90.21
02453

19 | UFEZ25- MARIAM FATIMA TARIQ SALEEM SELF 90.19
02517

20 UFE25- SHAHID KHAN ZARIF KHAN SELF 90.06
01087

21 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMAD SARDAR HASSAN SELF 90.05
01265

22 | UFE25- TOOBA SHAHZADI SAKHAWAT ALI SELF 90.04
01967

23 | UFE25- MARYAM EIBI MUHAMMAD QASIM SELF 89.83
00647 BODLA

24 | UFE25- FATIMA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN SELF 89.75
02382

25 | UFE25- HAKIM ALI MAZAR MUHAMMAD SELF 89.66
02358

26 | UFE25- AFAQUE KATPAR ZAHID HUSSAIN SELF 89.60
00132

27 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SELF 89.59
01188

28 UFE25- MUHAMMAD TAHA IRFAN AAMIR SELF 89.58
00588

29 | UFE25- BAB UR RAYYAN SADBARG KHAN SELF 69.46
00272

30 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ  MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SELF 89.44
00664

31 | UFE25- JAHANZAIE SAEED SAEED AHMED SELF 89.40
00650

32 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SELF 89.38
01400

33 | UFE25- IMDAD ALI AKHTIAR ALI ABRO SELF 89.38
02300

34 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SELF 89.38
01823

35 UFE25- WAJIHA HASSAN ARIF HUSSAIN SELF 89.35
00116

36 UFE25- ZAHRA SADAF IMTIAZ IRFAN BHATTI SELF 89.33
02131

37 | UFEZ25- AYESHA SHAHID SHAHID AZIZ SELF 89.33
00458

38 UFE25- MUHAMMAD SAAD MISAR AHMED SARGANI SELF 89.18
02000

39 | UFE25- WALEED KHAN FAZAL TAJ SELF 89.18
01116

40 UFE25- SAIM HASSAN JAVED ALI SELF 89.17
0006&

41  UFE25- ATTAULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNIS SELF 89.15
02173

42 = UFE25- MUHAMMAD UZAIR RAJWALI SHAH SELF 89.10
01741

43  UFE25- ABDUL QUDOOS ABDUL WAHAB SELF §9.09
01952

44  UFEZ25- ARSLAN YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB SELF 86.97
01822

45 = UFE25- AHMED BILAL SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED SELF 86.95
01398

46 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD WAHEED SELF 86.95
01391

47 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MAJEED AHMAD SELF 86.87
02499 MAJEED

48 UFE25- NIMRAH SHAHID SHAHID RAZA SELF 88.83
01857

49 = UFE25- ABDUL RAFAY AKHTAR AKHTAR ABBAS SELF 88.70
00039

50 | UFEZ25- MUHAMMAD ANEES MANZOOR AHMAD SELF 86.61

01933 SHAHEEN
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4 NAME

FAISAL HABIE KHAN

WASEEM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUSKAN WAHEED

USMAN ALI

NOUMAN ZAHEER

ABBAS KHAN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ATTAULLAH

MUHAMMAD AADIL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

SAMEER KHAN

ABDULLAH AZIZ HAKRO

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

HAMEED

WAAJID ALEE

SIRAJ IRFAN

HAZRAT ALl

NOOR MUSTAFA

ZAKARYA ALMAS

MALIK ZAYYAN HASSAN

AMEER HAMZA

SYED MAAZ

AON MUHAMMAD

BUSHRA ILYAS

HASSAN ALl SHAH

MEHMOONA JADOON

ABDUL HANNAN NAWAB

NABEELA MEHFOOZ

MARYAM GULL

AWAIS AHMED

ABDULLAH MEHMOOD

ALMAN KHAN

ASADULLAH

ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

AYESHA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUGHAL

SYED JUNAID AHMAD

ARBAB MURTAZA RAHIM

MIAN ALI HASSAN BODLA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

RUSTAM

GUL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

KHAN

SHAMS ULLAH

FATIMA AFSAR

NAVEED IQBAL

MAHNOOR ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

RAZA

UBAID ULLAH KHAN

TAHIRA ARIF

MASROOR ALl

AHMED KHAN AZIZ

YASIR REHMAN

SNEELAAKHTAR

MUHAMMAD USAMA

NADIR
MUHAMMAD AARASH

QAMAR

SONAIN ABID

URWA NOOR

SABEEL HAMID

WAJEEHA NAVEED

SYED ALI RAZA CHISHTI

ATTAULLAH

MAAZ ALl SHAH

MOHSIN ALI

SHAMOON HASSAN

LUQMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMAS

INSHALL GHAFFAR MALIK

BASHARAT MEHMOOD

KHAN

AISHA ADEEL

RADIA HAMID

MUHAMMAD IBERAHEEM

HASSAN

ABDUL

ZIYARMAND KHAN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

SHOAIE UR REHMAN

INSHAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR BIN

SAIF

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MAHNOOR MUMTAZ

HAFIZ ULLAH

SOHAIL NAWAZ

ABDUL AHAD

MUNEEB AHMED

ALl TURAB

ZAINAB AL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MAHESHA FARYAL

MOIN KHAN

SABA FATIMA

AHAD AHMAD

SHAHZAD AHMED

DILAWER HUSSAIN

HUSSAIN

LAIBEA FARHAD

SAEED AHMED

WAJID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAILS

MUSTAFAIN SHAUKAT

YAKTA SAEBAHUDDIN

MAHEEN ATTA

HIKMATULLAH KHAN

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

ALIZA BATOOL

NOOR SHAHID UDDIN

ZEESHAN ALl

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ

MANSOOR BARKAT

ABDUL REHMAN

KAINAT KOUSAR

UMAIMA NAWAZ KHAN

HASHAM WALI

RIDA ZAHRA

AMINA BATOOL

ZAIN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

FARAZ

WALEEDKHAN

MAMOON IJAZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAAT

SHAH

MOHAMMAD AEDULLAH

SHABIR AHMED

SANIA MUSTAFA

IQRAALI

AHMAD YAR

AHMED BAKHTIAR

HASSAN ALI

SANAULLAH

SAMEER HASSAN

SARAH HASSAN

SAMEER BURKI

ALISHA MALIK

AWEIS

JAVERIA NAZEER

MUHAMMAD AWAILS

LFAKRIA

FARHAD NASRULLAH

SANWAL NAWAZ

HASNAIN RAZA JAN

BALACH KHAN THALHO

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

ABDULLAH SHER

BILAL AHMAD

ABDULLAH

ALI ABID

AMEREEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MAHADI ALI

RIAN AHMAD KHAN

FATHER
ABDUL SADIQ KHAN

SAWAN KHAN

MANZAR ABBAS

WAHEED ALI PHULPOTO

HAZOOR BUX

ZAHEERUDDIN

YAQUL KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD Y OQUNIS

ALI HASSAN PATUJO

HAJI RAHIM KHAN

ZARBAT KHAN

ABDUL AZ1Z

TAHIR SHAH

ABDUL HAMEED

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

FAZAL QADIR

ALMAS

HAZOOR BAKHSH

ZULFIQAR ALI

AMIN SAID

MUHAMMAD ALI

MALIK ILYAS MANZOOR

GOHAR ALl SHAH

ABID JADOON

IHSAN UL HAQ

MEHFOOZ ELAHI

RAJA MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

MULANA MUHAMMAD QASIM

CHISHTI

MEHMCOD AHMED KHAN

ALLAH JAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD URIS

ABDUL QUDOOS

SHERAZ KHAN

SHAHID RAFIQUE MUGHAL

ISMAIL JAN

ARBAE GHULAM RAHIM

MUHAMMAD KHALID

HASSAN BODLA

MUHAMMAD RUSTAM

YAR MUHAMMAD

NAIMATULLAH KHAN

MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFSAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

IMRAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ROSHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

LIAGQAT ALl

ABDUL AZIZ CHACHAR

GOHAR REHMAN

AKHTAR AMIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

QAMAR IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN

SHER HAWAS

HAMID NAZEER KHAN

NAVEED AYAL

SYED KHAN MUHAMMAD

SHAH

AKHTAR MUHAMMAD

RAHAMDIL KHAN

MASOOD AHMED CHANDIO

KHURSHID ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SALAH UDDIN

MALIK ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMAD

KHAN

ADEEL HAMEED

HAMID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

KABEER

ABDULLAH KHAN

AMEER MUHAMMAD

HAEIE UR REHMAN

AZHAR ABBAS

SAIF MEHMOQD

HAMID RASHID

BARKAT ALI

ARIF MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD DIN

NAWAZ ALI

RHIM DAD

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

ASMAT ALl

MUHAMMAD ALl HABIB

ISRAR AHMED

SYED AKRAM NASIR

FAKHUR UD DIN

KIFAYAT ULLAH

SHAFIQ AHMAD

MIAN SIKANDAR ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI

FARHAD KHAN AWAN

DUR MUHAMMAD

TAJ MUHAMMAD

AlJAZ AL

SHAUKAT ALI

SABBAH UDDIN

ATTA UL HAQ

HAJI FAIZULLAH KHAN

NAZIR AHMED

ISMAIL KHAN

HUSSAIN MURAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

BARKAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ASIM HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AZHAR NAWAZ

KHAN

JAVED AKHTER

ANWAR BAIG

RASHEED AHMED

ABDUL HAQ

SHAHID 1QBAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MEHAR ALI SHAH

ISHFAQ AHMED KHAN

ALLAH DITO

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUBARAK ALI

ABDUL RAHIM

GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD SHOAIE KHAN

MOULA BUX

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL

HASSAN

ALAM ZEB BURKI

ZULFIQAR ALI

ANWAR

MUHAMMAD NAEER

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

NASRULLAH

KARAM NAWAZ

NAZAKAT HUSSAIN

AFTAB AHMED THALHO

MUHAMMAD MUSA

SHAIR AHMAD

ASHFAQ AHMAD

JUMMA KHAN LEGHARI

ZAFAR ALl KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMALD IQBAL

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

ROOKH NIAZ KHAN
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# D 4 NAME 4 FATHER A QUOTA* AGGREGATE

1 UFE25- AWAIS KHAN NASRULLAH KHAN SELF 97 69
00890

2 UFE25- ABBAS KHAN KHITAB GUL SELF 95 66
01254

3 UFE25- SAWERA ARSHAD ARSHAD AL SELF 9522
01905

4 UFE25- AIMANAMJAD AMJAD ALI SELF 94 37
02306

5 UFE25- ROMAISA ABRAR ABRAR HUSSAIN SELF 94.13
00920

6 UFE25- RAMSHA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD SELF 93.79
01327

T UFEZ25- MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD YAHYA SELF 93.70
01208

8 UFE25- SYED NOUMAN SHAH NOWSHERAWAN SELF 93.56
01082

9 UFE25- ZARA KHAN KAREEM ABDUL SELF 93.50
01392

10  UFE25- MUHAMMAD HAMID GHULAM SIDDIQUE SELF 93.46
00125

11 UFE25- IBRAHIM KHAN BAHROOZ KHAN SELF 92 98
01631

12 UFE25- MUHAMMAD AZAN HAIDER AL SELF 92 95
02059 HAIDER KHAN

13 UFE25- NADIA MANZOOR ALl SELF 92 43
00135

14  UFE25- AIMAN ASGHAR ALl ASGHAR AL SELF 92 30
01548

15  UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD SELF 92.25
01144 SHAHZAD

16 UFE25- MAZHAR SHAH FEROZ SHAH SELF 92.20
01979

17 UFE25- MUHAMMAD JUBAIR MUHAMMAD USMAN SELF 92 19
01119

18 UFE25- HAMDAN KHAN AMANULLAH KHAN SELF 92 14
00913

19  UFE25- TALHA SAIM SAIFULLAH SELF 91.99
01240

20  UFE25 MEHRAN ULLAH ABDUL QAYYUM SELF 91 84
01848

21 UFE25- SHERAZ AHMAD KHIZER HAYAT SELF 91.80
01237

22 UFE25- MUHAMMAD SAQIB BINYAMEEN SELF 91.66
01961

23 UFE25- FAHAD KHAN ABDUL HAI KHAN SELF 91,63
00379

24  UFE25- NARJIS FATIMA MANZOOR HUSSAIN SELF 91 59
02470

25  UFE25- MUHAMMAD IRFAN MAHMOOD KHAN SELF 91.53
01973

26 UFE25- ALl MURTAZA ATTA UR REHMAN SELF 91.53
01839

27 UFE25- SOHAIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD AYOUB SELF 91.42
01840

28 UFE25- HAMAD KHAN ABDUL NASEER KHAN SELF 91.29
00675

29  UFE25- MASOOD KHAN ROOH UL QUDOOS KHAN SELF 91.26
02400

30 UFE25- HUMAIRA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN SELF 91.14
00382

31 UFE25- MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB AHSAN ALI SELF 91.10
02147

32 UFE25- BAKHTAWAR ZAFAR ZAFAR ABBAS SELF 91.07
01387

33 UFE25- WASEEM SAWAN KHAN SELF 91.00
00827

34  UFE25- KHADIJAH QADIR GHULAM QADIR TAHIR SELF 90.79
00953

35  UFE25- SAMIRKHAN JAVED IQBAL SELF 90 65
01818

36 UFE25- AQSA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SELF 90.62
01409

37  UFE25- ANFAL WAHID ABDUL WAHID MAHMOOD SELF 90.58
01037

38 UFE25- FIZA NASRLLAH SELF 90 45
02073

39 UFE25- HAFSA IRSHAD IRSHAD AL SELF 90.12
01559

40  UFE25 SABA NASEEM TARIQ NASEEM SELF 90.11
00857

41 UFE25 SOHAIL AHMAD WAKEEL SELF 90.10
02405

42  UFE25 MUAZZAM AL MUHAMMAD ILYAS SELF 89.92
02205

43 UFE25- AHMED JAN ABDULLAH JAN SELF 39.90
01504

44  UFE25- WARISHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN SELF 89.71
00369

45  UFE25- SHEHER BANO ZAFAR ABBAS SELF 39.69
01384

46  UFE25- MOHAMMAD YOUSIF MUHAMMAD NAWAB SELF 89 57
01685 BURIRO

47  UFE25- MUHAMMAD ALI RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ SELF 89 54
02236

48  UFE25- BAKHTAWAR SOBH ABDUL GHAFOOR LARIK SELF 39.51
02340

49  UFE25- NOUMAN ZAHEER ZAHEERUDDIN SELF 89 46
01990

50  UFE25- ASIFA NISA MUHAMMAD CHO SELF 89.41
02283

51  UFE25- ABDUL BASIT MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHUTTO  SELF 89.37
01100

52  UFE25- MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BAHLOOL KHAN SELF 39 35
01951 KHAN

53  UFE25- YASIR HAMID SULTAN KHAN SELF 8934
00943

54  UFE25- HAFIZ ASAD UR REHMAN  HAFI ABDUL KHALIQ SELF 59.33
01248 SHABBIR

55  UFE25- ZEESHAN ALI ALl GUL SELF 39.33
02126

56 UFE25- MUHAMMAD REHAN ASHIQUE ALI SELF 89 31
00470

57  UFE25- SUDAIS ALl IMDAD ALI SELF 89.12
01028

58  UFE25- QUASIAN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ASLAM AKHTAR ~ SELF 39.09
00973

59  UFE25- FAZAL RAHMAN ZAKIR ULLAH SELF 39.06
00749

60  UFE25- ZAHEER ALI MUKHTIAR AHMED SELF 89.05
00564

61  UFE25- KASHIF RAHEEM RAHEEM BUX SELF 38.95
02106

62  UFE25- HAFSA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR KHAN SELF 38.91
01605

63  UFE25- AFAQ AKRAM ABBASI SELF 38.87
02164

64  UFE25- AKASH HUSSAIN AlJAZ HUSSAIN SELF 88.75
00192 SOLANGI

65  UFE25- MANZOOR KHAN ATTA ULLAH SELF 88.75
02313

66  UFE25- TUFAIL AHMED IBRAHIM SELF 8875
01853

67  UFE25- JAMAL NOOR NOORZAT KHAN SELF 38.70
00407

65  UFE25- MEHRY QADER ABDUL QADER KHAN SELF 3863
01720

69  UFE25- NAJAM UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD AYAZ SELF 38.62
02214

70 UFE25- ABDUL SAMAD MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN SELF 38.55
02110

71 UFE25- ALI RAZA ALLAH RAKHIO SELF 88.55
01008

72 UFE25- MUHAMMAD MUBEEN QURBAN AL SELF 38 53
01401

73 UFE25- MAKHDOOM SHAHBAZ MAKHDOOM QURBAN ALI SELF 88 47
00282 JAROC SOLANGI

74  UFE25- ADNAN KHAN HASHIM GUL SELF 35 42
00658

75  UFE25- SOHAIB BADSHAH FALAK NAZ BADSHAH SELF 58.36
01222

76  UFE25- MUHAMMAD AADIL ALI HASSAN PATUJO SELF 38 31
02130

77 UFE25- URWAH JAMAL JAMAL SHAH SELF 38.30
01551

78  UFE25- SAYAB MUHAMMAD KHAN ~ SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN SELF 88.23
01238

79  UFE25- SOHAIL AHMED JUMA KHAN SELF 3817
02039

80  UFE25- HUMAMA AL RAHMAT ALl SELF 83.11
02037

81  UFE25- MUHAMMAD AFZAL SHAH NAWAZ SELF 88.10
02476 NAWAZ

82  UFE25- SARA JABEEN IJAZ AHMED SELF 55,08
02305

83  UFE25 MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN SELF 35 06
01591

84  UFE25- MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD NOOR SELF 87.97
01293

85  UFE25- AMAN UMAIR UMAIR MUDASSER SELF 87.86
00700

86  UFE25- ASMAT ULLAH RASOOL BADSHAH SELF 87.75
00106

87  UFE25- AKIFGHAFOOR ABDULGHAFOOR SELF 87.70
01786

88  UFE25- AWAIS UR REHMAN ARSHAD FAROOQ SELF 57 69
00886

89  UFE25- MUKARRAM AHMED SULTAN AHMED SELF 87.67
02083

218 UFE25 ALIA MUHAMMAD BUX SELF &7 .65
01919

91 | UFE25- MAZHAR ALI MUHAMMAD AZEEM SELF 57 64
01920

92  UFE25- AZMAT ALI NIAZ MUHAMMAD SELF 87.46
01661

93  UFE25- MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH  SAIF ULLAH SELF 87.46
01851

94  UFE25- JAHANGIR ALI ALI ASGHAR SELF 37 45
01107

95  UFE25- ABDUL HAEE ABDUL WAHAB SELF 37 26
01106

9  UFE25- QURATULAIN AL ISRAR ALl KHAN SELF 87.24
01514

97  UFE25- ABDUL QAYOOM KHUDA BUX SELF 57.20
01386

98  UFE25- AZHAR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD GHAZNAVI SELF 87.14
01445

99  UFE25- KHUSHAL KHAN ABDUL WAHID SELF 87.07
01505

100 UFE25- SHAY MUREED MUMTAZ ALI SELF 87.07

00586



# 1D 4 NAME 4 FATHER 4 QUOTA: AGGREGATE:

1 UFE25- MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL ~ HABIB ULLAH SELF 9352
01299

2 | UFE25 MUSTAFA KHAN AMJAD KHAN SELF 93.13
02403

3 | UFEZS AFRAZ AHMAD NASEER UD DIN SELF 92 88
01192

4  UFE25- ABDUL RAFAY RIZWAN HAIDER SELF 9275
01782

5 | UFE25- LARAIB ASIF M ASIF SELF 92 21
01098

6  UFE25- MUHAMMAD SHAYAN QADAR GUL SELF 91.48
02395

[ UFE25- ZO0HA MANAHIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SELF 31.14
01619

8  UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDUR MUHAMMAD AHMAD SELF 90.69
00025 RAHMAN AHMAD CHAUDHARY

9 | UFE25- MOUSAB IRFAN IRFAN AZAM SELF 90 60
00544

10 UFE25- MAHEEN NASIR NASIR FAROOQ SELF 90.21
02453

11 UFE25- MARIAM FATIMA TARIQ SALEEM SELF 90.19
02517

12 UFE25- SHAHID KHAN ZARIF KHAN SELF 90.06
01087

13 UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMAD SARDAR HASSAN SELF 90.05
01265

14 UFE25- MARYAM BIBI MUHAMMAD QASIM SELF 39 83
00647 BODLA

15 UFE25- FATIMA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN SELF 89.75
02382

16 UFE25- HAKIM ALl NAZAR MUHAMMAD SELF 89.66
02358

17 UFE25- AFAQUE KATPAR ZAHID HUSSAIN SELF 39 60
00132

18 UFE25- MUHAMMAD TAHA IRFAN AAMIR SELF 89.58
00588

19 UFE25- BAB UR RAYYAN SADBARG KHAN SELF 39 46
00272

20 UFE25- MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ  MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SELF 89.44
00664

21 UFE25- JAHANZAIB SAEED SAEED AHMED SELF 89.40
00650

22 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SELF 89.38
01400

23 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SELF 39 38
01823

24  UFE25- ZAHRA SADAF IMTIAZ IRFAN BHATTI SELF 39.33
02131

25  UFE25- AYESHA SHAHID SHAHID AZIZ SELF 89.33
00458

26  UFE25- MUHAMMAD SAAD NISAR AHMED SARGANI SELF 39.18
02000

27 UFE25- SAIM HASSAN JAVED ALl SELF 89.17
00066

28 UFE25- ATTAULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNIS SELF 89.15
02173

29 UFE25- MUHAMMAD UZAIR RAJWALI SHAH SELF 89.10
01741

30 UFE25- ARSLAN YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB SELF 88.97
01822

31 | UFE25- ABDUL RAFAY AKHTAR AKHTAR ABBAS SELF 88.70
00039

32 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ANEES MANZOOR AHMAD SELF 8361
01933 SHAHEEN

33 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HARIS ABDUL LATIF SELF 88 61
02434

34 UFE25- HAFIZ MUHMAMMAD SHOUKAT AL SELF 88.47
01533 MUNEEB

35  UFE25- AHMAD RAZA GHULAM YASEEN SELF 38 42
01209

36 UFE25- ABDUL MAHAD MUHAMMAD HANIF SELF 88.37
01025

37 UFE25- QASIM ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SELF 38.37
00786

38 UFE25- SHAHBAZ ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SELF 88.34
01361 GOPANG

39 UFE25- JAWAD NISAR NISAR AHMED SELF 88.27
00387

40 UFE25- BIBI NOSIQA ATIQ UR REHMAN SELF 88.24
00252

41  UFE25- SYED SHAFIQUE HYDER GHULAM HYDER SHAH SELF 88.14
00306

42 UFE25- AMINA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SELF 38.05
02486

43 UFE25- WASI ULLAH INAM ULLAH KHAN SELF 87.99
01859

44  UFE25. FOUKIA ZAHRA SYED NASIR UL HASSAN SELF 37.85
01169 SHAH

45 UFE25- FAHAD WAJID WAJID HUSSAIN SELF 87.81
00823

46 UFE25. ABDUL AHAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SELF 37.81
01393

47  UFE2S- TEHREEM ZAKEER ZAKEER AHMED ABBASI SELF 87.81
01407

48 UFE25- IBTEHAAJ AHMED IRTAZA HUSSAIN SELF 87.78
691

49 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA  AHSAN AL SELF 87.75
00181

50 UFE25- SAYED TASLEEM SHAH SAYED RAZA HUSSAIN SELF 87.72

00720
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MEHREEN JAVED WAZIR

MAHAD JAN E JAVID

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

RAMSHA BASHIR

ZARA KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMID

MUHAMMAD ZULKIFAL

NARMEEN MUSSADDIQ

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

M MUZAMAL 1QBAL

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

SYED MUHAMMAD SAAD

AMMARA

SHAFI ULLAH

AHMED HASSAN BUTT

KASHMALA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

SHAHZAD

AMNA ISHAQ

MAZHAR SHAH

MUHAMMAD JUBAIR

UMAMA EHSAN

KOMAL SHOUKAT

TALHA SAIM

MUHAMMAD MASHHOOD

KHAN

FATIMA TU ZAHRA

MEHRAN ULLAH

FAZAL UR REHMAN

WASEEM MIRZA

ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIE

FAHAD KHAN

NARJIS FATIMA

ASHBALA BASHAYER

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ALl MURTAZA

MALEEHA GHAFAR

SOHAIL AHMAD

ZAINAB SHAKIR

HAMAD KHAN

ROJINA KHAN

JUNAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD MAMOON

MASROOR AHMED

ARSALAN ALI

HAMMAD ASIF

MOHAMMAD ZIKRIYA

HADIA KHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AMMAR AMAN

KHADIJAH QADIR

MUHAMAD ARIF KAKAR

MALIK MUHAMMAD

MUAZZAM ALI KHAN

SAMIRKHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

FAZAL

OMA BAHEEN

ABDUL WAHAB

AQSA FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD QARAR KHAN

HIRA KHAN

AYMA KHAN ABEBASI

SUMAIYA BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN

SOHAIL AHMAD

AHMED JAN

ABDULLAH BALOCH

TOUSEER ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MOHAMMAD AMEEN

FAHAD KHAN

MUQDAS RIAZ

NOUMAN ZAHEER

INTIKHAB ALAM

ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ABDUL BASIT

MATI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

KHAN

YASIR HAMID

ZAHRA SADAF

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN

SYED NISAR UDDIN SHAH

ZO0ON NIAZ

QASIR NAWAZ

ABRAR UL HASSAN

AYESHA SIDDIGA

ZIAALlI SHAHID

SHAISTA BIBI

MEER AHMED

QUASIAN AKHTAR

ABDUL QUDOOS

SABA TABASSUM

ALINAYAQOOB

ABDUR REHMAN

MUDASIR ALI

KASHIF RAHEEM

HAFSA ZULFIQAR

KASHIF HUSSAIN

JAVED IQBAL

JAVID IQBAL

AHMAD CHO

BASHIR AHMAD

KAREEM ABDUL

GHULAM SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAZA

KHAWAJA MUSSADDIQ ALI

KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

M IQBAL MUJAHID

ALl JAMN

ABDULLAH JAN

HADAYAT ULLAH

BAKHT MUNIR

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALI

ZAHIR KHAN

SHAHZAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ BAJWA

FEROZ SHAH

MURAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD EHSANULLAH

DANISH
MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT

JAVED

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

KHALIL

TALIB SHAH

MURHAMMAD KHALID

BINYAMEEN

ABDUL HAI KHAN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ASAD KHAN

MAHMOOD KHAN

ATTA UR REHMAN

FAZAL GHAFAR

MUHAMMAD AYOUB

SHAKIR ALI

ABDUL NASEER KHAN

MEHEREBAN KHAN

BAKHSH ALI

NIZAM UD DIN

GULAM HYDER

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MOHAMMAD QAASIM

SHER BAHADER KHAN

MANZAR ABBAS

AMANULLAH

GHULAM QADIR TAHIR

SALAUDDIN

QAISER REHMAN

JAVED IQBAL

FAZALNAEEM

TAHIR FAROOQ

SHOUKAT ULLAH

UMER FAROCOQ

JOHAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AYOUB

BASHARAT KHAN

ASIF ALI EHATTI

HAMAYUN KHAN

WAKEEL

ABDULLAH JAN

SAIFULLAH

ALl TAQI

IRFAMN AAMIR

MEHRAE

CBAID ULLAH

RIAZ AHMED

ZAHEERUDDIN

SHAUKAT ALI

YAQUL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHUTTO

ABDULLAH JAN

BAHLOOL KHAN

SULTAN KHAN

IMTIAZ IRFAN BHATTI

ALl GUL

ASHIQUE ALI

AFZAL ALl SHAH

NIAZ AHMED KHAN

SHAHNAWAZ JATOI

MUHAMMAD HASSSAN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD KHAN

SHAHID HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

GHULAM HYDER

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AKHTAR

ABDUL WAHAB

SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD

IMRAN TABSIM

MUHMMAD YAQOOB

ISRAR KHAN

ZULFIQAR ALI

RAHEEM BUX

ZULFIQAR KHAN

BAKHSHSAL

F
¥

QUOTA: AGGREGATE:
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SELF
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SELF

SELF
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SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF
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SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELE

SELEF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

a97.38

LR

93.86

9379

93.50

93.46

93147

93.11

893.10

93.04

93.00

93.00

92.77

92.72

9255

9243

92.26

92.25

92.24

92.20

92.13

92.00

92.00

91.99

91.92

9999

91.684

941.81

91.73

91.69

91.66

91.63

91.59

91.58

7153

91.53

91.43

91.42

91.37

91.29

9121

91:21

91.16

91.07

91.03

91.02

90.97

90.92

90.86

90.85

90.79

90.69

90.68

90.65

90.65

90.46

90.46

90.40

90.35

90.34

90.20

90.17

90.10

90.10

859.90

89.83

89.59

89.58

89.57

89.51

89.49

89.46

89.45

89.40

89.38

89.38

89.37

89.35

89.35

89.34

89.33

89.33

89.31

89.31

§9.24

89.23

89.21

89.18

89.18

89.16

89.10

89.09

89.09

89.07

89.04

89.00

89.00

88.95

88.91

86.90
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

43

UFE25-
001861

UFE25-
02239

UFE25-
02326

UFE25-
01202

UFE25-
02537

UFE25-
01766

UFE25-
00043

UFE25-
00327

UFE25-
01050

UFE25-
00307

UFE25-
01160

UFEZ25-
00429

UFE25-
01967

UFE25-
01745

UFE25-
00250

UFE25-
00257

UFE25-
02349

UFE25-
01095

UFEZ25-
01208

UFE25-
02312

UFE25-
00037

UFE25-
01979

UFE25-
01486

UFE25-
02236

UFE25-
01554

UFE25-
00555

UFE25-
02059

UFE25-
01578

UFE25-
00583

UFE25-
02091

UFE25-
00874

UFE25-
02362

UFE25-
01777

UFE25-
02419

UFE25-
01692

UFE25-
01387

UFE25-
01437

UFE25-
02431

UFEZ25-
01337

UFE25-
015599

UFE25-
00318

UFE25-
02422

UFE25-
01806

UFE25-
01744

UFE25-
01795

UFE25-
01460

UFE25-
01831

UFE25-
00329

A" NAME

MANSOOR KHAN

MEHREEN JAVED WAZIR

ARMISH MALIK

SURRIYA FATIMA

KAFEEL

ZIL-E- FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ALl ZUBAIRI

MINAHIL TAHIR

SADIA ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD ZULKIFAL

AHMED HASSAN BUTT

SAFWAN RAZA

TOOBA SHAHZADI

MURAMMAD EJAZ

ABDULLAH BIN NASAR

HASEEE UR REHMAN

UROOJ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

MEHSOO0D

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

AHMAD

ZAINAB SHAKIR

MAZHAR SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAO

MUHAMMAD ALI RIAZ

AMAN FARRUKH

HUSSAIN ALl AAMIR

MUHAMMAD AZAN HAIDER

KHAN

KASHMALA IRAM

KOMAL SHOUKAT

ABDUL REHMAN SAEED

ABDULLAH KHAN

ABDUL MALIK

KHUSHAL KHAN

GHAZALA GHAFOOR

MUQDAS RIAZ

BAKHTAWAR ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD SHER ZAMAN

ALl HASNAIN

ZALAN AHMAD SAJID

ARSALAN ALI

IHTISHAM KHAN

MEHBOOB SHAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

FAISAL

ABDUL WAHID

MUSKAN WAHEED

AQSA FARQOQ

4 FATHER

MUHAMMAD ALI

JAVED IQBAL

FALAK SHER

JAVED IQBAL

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

AFZAAL HASSAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ZUBAIRI

TAHIR MEHMOOQD RIASAT

ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR

MUHAMMAD RAZA

SHAKEEL AHMAD

RAZA MUHAMMAD

SAKHAWAT ALI

AHMAD CHO

MASRUM MIN ALLAH

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

AZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ

MEHRBAN

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

SARIR AHMAD

SHAKIR ALI

FEROZ SHAH

SHAFIQ LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

FARRUKH ISHRAT

AAMIR AZLZ

HAIDER ALI

NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT

JAVED
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SAEED

MUHAMMAD KHALID

SARTAJ

PAIND KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

RIAZ AHMED

ZAFAR ABBAS

KHALID HUSSAIN

IHSAN ULLAH

SAJD MUHAMMAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

ANAR BADSHAH

TAIMOOR SHAH

ABDUL HAFEEZ

SHOUKAT ULLAH

SHAH FAISAL

SHOUKAT ALI KHAN

WAHEED AL| PHULPOTO

UMER FARQOQ

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

SELF

A QUOTA: AGGREGATE:

89.85

86.86

86.65

86.41

a7.86

&7.70

67.63

67.36

87.20

&7.10

86.95

86.42

86.40

86.37

86.36

66.14

66.12

66.10

85.96

85.83

85.80

85.76

85.75

85.72

65.55

65.52

65.43

85.37

85.36

85.29

8527

65.23

8517

85.15

65.13

65.00

84.98

84.86

84 .84

84.78

44.69

54.61

a4.60

o4.56

64.53

84 .39

84 .34

84.21




# ID A NAME 4  FATHER 4 QUOTA: AGGREGATE:

1 UFE25- M MUZAMAL 1QBAL M IQBAL MUJAHID SELF 93.04
01094

2 | UFE25- SHUMAILA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR AHMED SELF 92 50
01815

3 | UFE25- AIMAN NOOR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SELF 92.07
00656

4  UFE25- MOMINA SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE SELF 91.92
02336

5 | UFE25- ROMAISA SALAHUDDIN ~ SALAHUDDIN DOGAR SELF 91.88
01038

6  UFE25- AAKS ZAHRA GULZAR MEHDI SELF 91.31
02474

Fi UFE25- MOAZZAM DANYAL RAZIG ULLAH SELF 90.47
01914

8 | UFE25 MARYAM FATIMA UMAR HAYAT SELF 90.34
00508

9 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SELF 90.15
01898

10 UFE25- LAILUN NAHAR GHULAM NABI SELF 89.95
01547

11 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMED MUJAHID HUSSAIN SELF 89.63
01641

12 UFE25- MUQDAS RIAZ RIAZ AHMED SELF 89.49
01692

13 | UFE25- KANWUR MUHAMMAD KANWAR ISHFAQ AHMED SELF 89.33
02414 RAAFE

14 | UFE25- SABA TABASSUM SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD SELF 89.07
00710 IMRAN TABSIM

15 UFE25- HAMZA UR RAHMAN NAEEM UR RAHMAN SELF 88.83
01137

16  UFE25- SHAH ZEB HASSAN GHULAM AKBAR SELF 88.83
00133

17 | UFE25- MARYAM FAISAL ABID FAISAL RAUF SELF 88.56
01122

18 | UFE25- KARAMAT HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SELF 88.13
02002

19 UFE25- HUMAMA AL RAHMAT ALI SELF 88.11
02037

20  UFE25- ZULKIFAL AL AKBAR ALI HAIDE SELF 87.89
01886

21 | UFE25- ASMAT ULLAH RASOOL BADSHAH SELF 87.75
00106

22 UFE25- ZEESHAN AHMAD FAZAL SUBHAN SELF 87.50
02257

23 | UFE25- ZAINAB ISLAM MUHAMMAD ISLAM SELF 87.17
01712 GHAZANFAR

24  UFE25- MANAHIL ABBAS| SAJID HUSSAIN SELF 86.95
01156

25 | UFE25- IQRA FARHAD AWAN FARHAD KHAN AWAN SELF 86.81
01088

26 UFE25- SANIA MEHSOOD NOOR BADSHAH SELF 86.67
00497

27 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD NAZAR MUHAMMAD SELF 86.46
01035

28 UFE25- NIHA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB SELF 86.21
00350

29  UFE25- MUHAMMAD DANISH MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SELF 86.10
01638 AALAM

30 | UFE25- AIMAN ABBASI MUHAMMAD AZIZ ABBASI SELF 8585
02482

31 | UFE25- NOORULEMAN WASIM FAROOQ SELF 85.67
02118

32 | UFE25- JAVERIA WAQAR WAQAR AHMED SELF 85.50
00007

33 | UFE25- ABBAS KHAN AHMAD AL SELF 8519
02151

34 | UFE25- IMAN FATIMA ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN DRAESHAK  SELF 84.87
00523

35 | UFE25- SAJJAD AHMAD SAEED GUL SELF 84.87
01065

36 | UFE25- SAWERADAUD NAREJO  MUHAMMAD DAUD NAREJO ~ SELF 84.70
02304

37 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI ANWAR SELF 8451
01433

38 | UFE25- AFSHAN HIJAB RAST ALI KHAN SELF 8426
00342

39 UFE25- BIBI AYESHA FAZAL RASHID SELF 8423
01634

40  UFE25- ZOHA NAEEM FAZAL-E -NAEEM SELF 84.20
00563

41 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD ROMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN SELF 84.15
01778 GHANI

42 | UFE25- ALl HASSAN ABU UL HASSAN SELF 83.71
01477

43 | UFE25- ABDUL WAHAB ISRAR AHMED SELF 8367
00572

44 | UFE25- SHAHEERA GOHAR GOHAR AMAN KHAN SELF 8365
00326 YOUSAFZAI

45 | UFE25- AREEBA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ILYAS SELF 8338
01322

4 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR  MUHAMMAD KASHIF ZIA SELF 8319
01529 KHAN KHAN

47 | UFE25- JAWERIA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD SARWAR SELF 83.10
02013

48 | UFE25- MARIYA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SELF 8277
1 1RSA

49 | UFE25 AAFREEN QAZ ABDUL BASEER QAZI SELF 82.71
00850

50 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH  IHSAN ULLAH SELF 8268
00390 IHSAN

51 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD QASIM AKBAR ALI SELF 8254
00608

52 | UFE25- AREEBA NADEEM M.NADEEM SHAHZAD SELF 82.43
00714

53 | UFE25- MUHAMMAD HAMZA LIAQAT PERVAIZ SELF 8233
01688

54 | UFE25- FAISAL ALI GUL SELF 8197
01312

55 | UFE25- ESHAL TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD SELF 81.86
02319

56 | UFE25- SNEELAAKHTAR AKHTAR AMIN SELF 81.81
01283

57 | UFE25- ABDULLAH WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD SELF 81.19
00762

58 | UFE25- SARA KHAN DILFEROZ KHAN SELF 80.95
00557

59 | UFE25- MARYAM YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB SELF 80.81
00263

60  UFE25- MOAZMA NAZ MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ SELF 80.39
02250

61  UFE25- MARYAM MURAD MURAD AL SELF 80.35
01625

62 | UFE25- LAIBANOOR NOOR ALI SHAH SELF 80.02
01261

63 | UFE25- SYEDA HANIYAALI NAQVI |~ SYED WAHEED HUSSAIN SELF 79.95
00483 SHAH

64 | UFE25- BAHLOL AZAM FAROOQ ALAM SELF 79.49
00481

65 | UFE25- HAFZA MEHBOOB MEHBOOB UR REHMAN SELF 79.43
02079

66 | UFE25- AIZA ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID QURESHI = SELF 79.24
01189

67 | UFE25- BIBI AYESHA FAZAL RASHID SELF 79.21
00126

68  UFE25- SYEDA KISSA FATIMA SYED AFTAB HAIDER SELF 78.97
00157 SHAHZAD

69 = UFE25- MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SELF 7890
00063 KHAN

70 | UFE25- SYED SAJJAD SHAH AZEEM SHAH SELF 7868
02518

71 | UFE25- AREEBA NADEEM M.NADEEM SHAHZAD SELF 77.95
00096

72 | UFE25- RUBAB AZIZ MUHAMMAD AZIZ SELF 77.30
01850

73 | UFE25- SHAHZAD ASGHAR ASGHAR AL SELF 77.28
00255

74 | UFE25- AYESHA SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ SELF 7718
02299

75 | UFE25- MAHAM KHAN MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN  SELF 76.99
02202

76  UFE25- SAJJAL ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS SELF 7667
00761

77 | UFE25- RAMEESA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD RIAZ SELF 75.92
01210

78 UFE25- AFAQ HUSSAIN AKBAR KHAN SELF 75.84
01838

79 | UFE25- MARYAM 1JAZ lJAZ AHMAD SELF 75.78
01097

80 | UFE25- MUDASIR HUSSAIN NAZIR HUSSAIN SELF 7567
01830

81 | UFE25- JAVERIA SHABIR SHABIR HUSSAIN SELF 7365
00316

82 | UFE25- AZAN ALI BAIG ZULFIQAR AL SELF 72 41
00207

83 | UFE25- HARRAM FATIMA M.NAWAZ SELF 7225
00605

84 | UFE25- AREESHA KAMRAN KAMRAN BIN ZAHOOR SELF 71.89
00352 QURESHI

85 | UFE25- MARYAM BINTE SOHAIL  KANWAR MUHAMMAD SELF 71.43
00577 SOHAIL

86  UFE25- NIGHAT ZEHRA MUHAMMAD JALIL SELF 71.42
00988

87 | UFE25- RIDAALEEM ABDUL ALEEM BUTT SELF 71.03
01492

88  UFE25- MARYAM MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA SELF 70.73
00652

89 | UFE25- NABIHAALI RAO TAHIR ABBAS AL SELF 70.21
01416

a0 UFE25 TAQDEES FATIMA MIRBAZ ALI SELF 70.13
00694

91 | UFE25- FATIMA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SELF 70.10
00232

92  UFE25- DANIYAL SAIF SAIF UL ISLAM SELF 6993
00659

93 | UFE25- FAHAD SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM SELF 69.84
02032

94  UFE25- TARIQ JAMIL FAZAL MABOOD SELF 69.76
01425

95 | UFE25- HAFIZA MAHNOOR KHALID JAVAID SELF 69.64
00594 FATIMA

9  UFE25- HALEEMA AZAM SULTAN AZAM SELF 69.16
01118

97 | UFE25- WALIZADA BEHRAWAR SIRAJ ALI KHAN SELF 68.68
01390 ALl KHAN

98 | UFE25- FARAZ AHMED MIR MUHAMMAD SELF 68.30
01420

99 | UFE25- HIBA MAQSOOD CH MAQSOOD AHMED SELF 67.41
00545

100 UFE25- JABRAN AHMED GHAFOOR AHMED SELF B4.71
01172

101 UFE25- SALMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD BASHIR SELF 63.32
01274

102 | UFE25- MOMINA AROOJ MOHAMMAD AZAM KHAN SELF 63.32
00558

103 | UFE25- MUNEER AHMED ANWAR ALI SELF 6222
00478

104 UFE25- AREEBA ASAD ABBASI ASAD MEHMOOD ABBASI SELF 6175
02429

105 = UFE25- HASSAAN MUBARAK MUBARAK ALI SELF 60.27
01342

106 UFE25- MUHAMMAD MASAAB MUHAMMAD ADIL SELF 60.22
00101 KHAN

107 | UFE25- LARAIB SIKANDAR SIKANDAR AYUB SELF 58.69
02022

108 UFE25- FAIZ NOOR UL AMIN SELF 56.71

00994



# [ 4 NAME 4 FATHER A QUOTA: AGGREGATE

1 UFE25- MADIKH BINT 3AQIB SQIB ALTAF SELF 971
01320

2 UFE25- UROOJ NAWAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ SELF 94.25
02345

3 UFE25- NARMEEN MUSSADDIQ KHAWAJA MUSSADDIQ ALI SELF 931
00486 KHAN

L UFE25- MUHAMMAD SUFIAN ALl JAN SELF 593.00
01223

5 UFE25- SHUMAILA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR AHMED SELF 92.50
01815

6 UFE25- MARRIYUM BATOOL SAJID KHAN SELF 92.32
01412

i LIFE25- SAMREEN MALIK BACHA HU33AIN SELF 9231
01355

8 UFE25- HAMDAN KHAN AMANULLAH KHAN SELF 92.14
00913

9 UFE25- AIMAN NOOR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SELF 92.07
00656

10 UFE25- ASHBALA BASHAYER ASAD KHAN SELF 91.56
00040

11 UFE25- FAISAL HABIB KHAN ABDUL SADIQ KHAN SELF 91.43
00856

12 UFE25- MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD REHMAN SELF 91.37
00950

13 UFE25- SURRIYA FATIMA JAVED |QBAL SELF 91.26
01202

14 UFE25- MOAZZAM DANYAL RAZIQ ULLAH SELF 90.47
01914

15 UFE25- WARISHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN SELF 89.71
00369

16 UFEZ25- TEHREEM MALIK FAISAL HUSSAIN SELF 89.62
02337

17 UFE25- TOUSEER ALI ALl TAQI SELF 89.59
01944

18 UFEZ2h- MUHAMMAD ALI RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ SELF 89.54
02236

15 UFE25- ESSAMUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ SELF 89.48
01499

20 UFE25- ASIFA NISA MUHAMMAD CHO SELF 89.41
02283

21 UFE25- HAFIZ ASAD UR. REHMAN HAFI ABDUL KHALIQ SELF 89.33
01248 SHABEBIR

22 UFE25- KANWUR MUHAMMAD KANWAR ISHFAQ AHMED SELF 89.33
02414 RAAFE

23 UFEZ25- AWAIS JAN NOOR MUHAMMAD SELF 89.30
01781

24 UFEZ5- ZOON NIAZ NIAZ AHMED KHAN SELF 89.24
02402

25 UFE25- SHAISTA BIBI ABDUL RAZZAQ SELF 89.16
02430

26 UFE25- MEER AHMED GHULAM HYDER SELF 89.10
02246

27 UFE25- ANEELA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ SELF 88.87
00251

28 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HAMZA ESSA KHAN SELF 88.86
02087 ESSA

29 UFE25- MUHAMMAD RAO SHAFIQ LIAQAT SELF 88.75
01486

30 UFE25- ALIYA EMAN MOHAMMAD AZAM KHAN SELF 68.66
00256

31 UFE25- ABDUL WAHID SHOUKAT ALl KHAN SELF 88.41
01460

32 UFE25- HUMAMAALI RAHMAT ALI SELF 86.11
02037

33 UFE25- SARA JABEEN lJAZ AHMED SELF 86.08
02305

34 UFE25- MOMINA ABID PERWEZ SELF 86.05
01793

35 UFE25- MARRYAM ANJUM LIAQUAT ALI KHAN SELF 88.05
02379

36 UFEZ25- HIFSA ANWAR ANWAR KHAN SELF 68.00
01217

37 UFE25- QAIS HASSAN MURHAMMAD ZUBAIR SELF 88.00
00141

38 UFE25- WASI ULLAH INAM ULLAH KHAN SELF &67.99
01859

39 UFE25- AMAN UMAIR UMAIR MUDASSER SELF &7.86
00700

40 UFE25- MUHAMMAD SUFYAAN MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN SELF 87.56
02316

41 UFE25- JAMAL PERVEZ MUHAMMAD PERVEZ SELF 87.44
01576

42 UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ SELF a87.21
01806

43 UFE25- ZAINAB ISLAM MUHAMMAD ISLAM SELF &87.17
01712 GHAZANFAR

44 UFE25- KHAIR ULLAH ABDUL WAHAB SELF &87.16
02370

45 UFE25- AZHAR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD GHAZNAVI SELF &87.14
01445

46 UFE25- SHAY MUREED MUMTAZ AL SELF &87.07
00586

47 UFE25- SALMA JAVED JAVED AYUB KHAN SELE 86.95
02354

43 UFE25- BAREEHA SALMAN SALMAN SHABIR SELF 86.93
022710

45 UFE25- IQRA FARHAD AWAN FARHAD KHAN AWAN SELF 86.81
01088

50 UFE25- AMRITA WANIYA HIDAYATULLAH SELF 86.32
02393

51 UFEZ25- MARIAM ABID BAIG ABID BAIG SELF 86.07
00285

5e UFEZ25- MARWA NOOR SOHAIL KHAN SELF 85.69
02407

53 UFE25- AIMAN ABBASI MUHAMMAD AZIZ ABBASI SELF 85.85
02482

54 UFE25- MOORULEMAN WASIM FAROCQ SELF 85.67
02118

55 UFE25- NABEELAMEHFOOZ MEHF OOZ ELAHI SELF 85.66
01506

56 UFE25- MUHAMMAD MOHSIN DEEDAR ALI SELF 85.63
02227

57 UFE25- MALAK MAAZ AHMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD SELF 85.53
00704

58 UFE25- AAMNA NOOR MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR SELF 65.46
02333

59 UFE25- JASMINE KARIM KARIM ULLAH JAN SELF 85.32
02356

60 UFE25- HAYAT ULLAH AZIZ KHAN SELF 85.22
00532

61 UFE25- AMINA TAHIR TAHIR HASEEB SELF 85.09
01449

62 UFE25- IRAM JAMIL HUSSAIN SELF 84.87
00653

63 UFEZ25- HARRAM SHARID SHAHID SIDDIQUE SELF 84.78
02115

64 UFE25- TEHREEM QAISAR QAISAR ABBAS SELF 84.65
01611

65 UFE25- MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD JAMIL SELF 84.58
00810 MNIZAM

66 UFE25- ASIFA MUBEEN RASHAD HUSSAIN SELF 84.36
00151

67 UFE25- ABDUR REHMAN HUSSAIN KHAN SELF 84.31
01372

68 UFE25- BIB| AYESHA FAZAL RASHID SELF 84.23
01634

69 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ROMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN SELF 84.15
01778 GHANI

70 UFEZ25- MUHAMMAD AHMED KARIM BUX SELF 84.02
00339

1 UFE25- SAAD ASHFAQ ASHFAQ UR RAHMAN SELF §3.99
00071

T2 UFEZ25- SAAD ASHFAQ ASHFAQ UR REHMAN SELF 83.99
00571

73 UFE25- ASHFAQ RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD SELF 83.04
02350

74 UFE25- MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDUR RAHMAN SELF 83.73
01983

5 UFE25- MAHNOOR USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN SELF 83.54
01302 FAROOQ

TG UFE25- GUL HASSAN YAR MUHAMMAD SELF 83.49
02388

77 UFE25- AREEBA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ILYAS SELF 83.36
01322

78 UFEZ5- AREEBA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED SELF 83.23
003599

i UFE25- JAWERIA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD SARWAR SELF 83.10
02013

80 UFE25- ALEENA KHAN LODHI WASEEM KHAN LODHI SELF 82.97
01415

&1 UFE25- EISHAH KASHAF MUHAMMAD ARIF SELF §2.87
01726

82 UFE25- EMAN FATIMA CH.ARSHAD MEHMOOD SELF 82.177
01660 GONDAL

83 UFE25- AAFREEN QAZI ABDUL BASEER QAZI SELF 82.1M1
00830

a4 UFE25- ABDUL REHMAN SULTANI  KHAISTA KHAN SELF 82.69
02341

85 UFE25- ALISHBAAYAZ DILSHAD AYAZ KHAN SELF 6268
00552

86 UFE25- YAHYA KHAN DILARAM KHAN SELF 82.51
01035

a7 UFE25- AREEBA NADEEM M.NADEEM SHAHZAD SELF 82.43
00714

68 UFE25- SAWAIRAAYUB AYUB KHAN SELF 82.36
01753

89 UFE25- SHERAZ AHMAD ABDUL QUDOOS SELF 82.02
02307

90 UFE256 ESHAL TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD SELF 21.86
02319

91 UFE25- ROHAMA MARRY AMJAD FAROOQ SELF 81.78
00350

92 UFE25- IQRA TARIQ TARIQ RASHID SELF 81.59
01166

93 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ISMAIL SELF 81.53
02101

94 UFE25- SALEHA RAUF ABDUL RAUF (LATE) SELF 61.18
01045

95 UFE25- AYESHA-NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR SHAFI SELF §1.00
02338

96 UFE25- SHUJHA MAHDI ABEAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS ABID SELF 80.90
01072

a7 UFEZ25- SAWERA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD NADEEM SELF 80.66
02286

98 UFE25- AHMED AlLJAZ HUSSAIN SELF 80.66
00343

99 UFE25- SYED SABOOR SHAH BARKAT ULLAH KHAN SELF 80.53
02258

100 UFE25- SHEIKH MUHAMMAD JAVED KHAN SELF 80.48

01343 ROHAIL



# ID 4 NAME A  FATHER 4 QUOTA: AGGREGATE

1 UFE25- MUHAMMAD EJAZ AHMAD CHO SELF 93.86
01745

2 UFE25- SYED MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH JAN SELF 93.00
01695

3 UFE25- SHAFI ULLAH BAKHT MUNIR SELF 92.72
00005

4 UFE25- AHMED HASSAN BUTT SHAKEEL AHMAD SELF 02.55
01160

5 UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD SELF 92 25
01144 SHAHZAD

6 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SHAH FAISAL SELF 92.11
01795 FAISAL

T UFE25- WASEEM MIRZA TALIB SHAH SELF 51.73
01064

& UFE25- ABDULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD KHALID SELF 91.68
00874

9 UFE25- MUHAMMD AFZAAL KHAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ SELF 91.59
01027

10 UFE25- FAISAL HABIBE KHAN ABDUL SADIQ KHAN SELF 91.43
00856

1 UFE25- ZAINAE SHAKIR SHAKIR ALI SELF 01.37
o037

12 UFE25- MEHREEN MALIK BACHA HUSSAIN SELF 91.15
00198

13 UFE25- MOHAMMAD ZIKRIYA MOHAMMAD QAASIM SELF 90.97
01403

14 UFE25- AMMAR AMAN AMANULLAH SELF 90.85
01340

15 UFE25- SAFIR AHMAD FAYAZ AHMAD SELF 90.68
02500

16 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ALI ZUBAIRI MUHAMMAD NAEEM SELF 90.589
01435 ZUBAIRI

17 UFE25- MUHAMMAD QARAR JOHAR MUHAMMAD SELF 90.35
00254 KHAN

18 UFE25- AYMA KHAN ABBASI BASHARAT KHAN SELF 90.20
02342

18 UFE25- MUAZZAM ALI MUHAMMAD ILYAS SELF 89.92
02205

20 UFE25- ABDULLAH BALOCH SAIFULLAH SELF 89.83
01171

21 UFE25- ZALAN AHMAD SAJID SAJID MUHAMMAD SELF 89.53
01337

22 UFE25- FAHAD KHAN OBAID ULLAH SELF 89.51
00925

23 UFE25- YASIR HAMID SULTAN KHAN SELF 89.34
01887

24 UFE25- SYED NISAR UDDIN SHAH  AFZAL ALl SHAH SELF 89.31
01622

25 UFE25- ARHAM FARAZ KHALIL FARAZ KHALIL SELF 69.25
Q00873

26 UFE25- ABRAR UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSSAN SELF 89.21
01228

27 UFE25- ZIAALI SHARHID SHAHID HUSSAIN SELF 89.18
02097

28 UFE25- AIMA KHAN ASIF KHAN SELF 89.01
01495

29 UFE25- ABDUR REHMAN ISRAR KHAN SELF 89.00
02220

30 UFE25- MUHAMMAD YASIR MEER MUHAMMAD SELF 88.97
02066

3 UFE25- GHULAM RASOOL JOKHIO =~ ABDUL JABBAR JOKHIO SELF 85.40
01132

32 UFE25- SOHAIE BADSHAH FALAK NAZ BADSHAH SELF 86.36
01222

33 UFE25- ARSHEE AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN SELF 66.34
01542

34 UFE25- MUHAMMAD YAQOOB HAJI RAHIM KHAN SELF &6.31
01760

35 UFE25- FARHAN AHMED SANAULLAH SELF 86.26
01136

36 UFE25- RAYAN ALI SAJJAD ALI SELF 88.10
02082

37 UFE25- MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD NOOR SELF 87.97
01293

38 UFE25- MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SELF &7.60
01715

39 UFE25- ABDULLAH AZIZ HAKRO ABDUL AZIZ SELF 87.53
00633

40 UFE25- AZMAT ALI NIAZ MUHAMMAD SELF 47.46
01661

41 UFE25- WAAJID ALEE BASHIR AHMED SELF &7.35
02525

42 UFE25- IKRAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN SELF 87.28
01752

43 UFE25- MUHAMMAD AHMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ SELF 87.21
01806

44 UFE25- HAZRAT ALl MUHAMMAD ALI SELF &7.16
01052

45 UFE25- KHAIR ULLAH ABDUL WAHAB SELF 87.16
02370

46 UFE25- MASAAD HUSSAIN ABRO ZAHID HUSSAIN ABRO SELF &7.07
00090

47 UFE25- TAJ MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SALEH KHOSO SELF 86.95
02266

43 UFE25- PARAS NAZ DAYO GHULAM AKBAR DAYO SELF 86.93
01369

45 UFE25- MUHAMMAD SADEEM MANZOR HUSSAIN SELF 86.82
02363 ABBAS

R0 UFE25- MIR ANWAR UL HAQ FAKIR SHAMS UL HAQ SELF 86.73
01411

51 UFE25- MOOR MUSTAFA FAZAL QADIR SELF 86.73
01903

52 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD NAEEM BHATTI SELF 86.70
02159 BHATTI

53 UFE25- ZAKARYA ALMAS ALMAS SELF 86.65
02135

54 UFE25- SALAR AZIZ AZIZURREHMAN SELF 66.60
01924

55 UFE25- JAMAL ABDUL NASIR ABDUL BARI SELF 86.45
01597

56 UFE25- MALIK ZAYYAN HASSAN HAZOOR BAKHSH SELF 86.45
02054

LY UFE25- ASMA JABEEN ABDUL MAJEED SELF 86.38
01801

538 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HAISUM ABRAR ISHAQ SELF 86.32
01740 ISHAQ

59 UFE25- MUHAMMAD IDREES MUHAMMAD KHALID KHAN SELF 86.25
00225 KHAN

60 UFE25- EISHAAL SHAUKAT SHAUKAT HAYAT SELF 66.23
01664

61 UFE25- SAQLAIN HYDER FIDA HUSSAIN SELF 86.21
01594

62 UFE25- SYED MAAZ AMIN SAID SELF 86.08
02251

63 UFE25- AKRAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD MIR JAN SELF 86.07
02465

64 UFE25- YOUSAF ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD NADEEM SELF 86.02
01109 ZUBAIR

65 UFE25- FAWAD WAZIR HAEBIE ULLAH SELF 85.54
02282

66 UFE25- WAHID BUKSH AMIR JAN SELF 85.78
Qo774

&7 UFE25- JAWAD AHMED DOST MUHAMMAD SELF 85.51
01732

68 UFE25- MARYAM GULL RAJA MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ SELF a5 47
01910

69 UFE25- MUHAMMAD HAMID KHAN ~ ABDU SALAM SELF 85.35
00502 WAZIR

70 UFE25- JASMINE KARIM KARIM ULLAH JAN SELF 85.32
02356

71 UFE25- KUMAIL BAIG FIDAALI SELF 85.32
01648

72 UFE25- BILAL AHMED KHAN LATIF ULLAH KHAN SELF 85.30
01893

73 UFE25- NAVEED ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM ADIL SELF 85.25
02117

74 UFE25- ABDULLAH MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED KHAN SELF 85.24
01200

75 UFE25- MUDASIR MUHAMMAD YASSEN SELF 65.20
01714

76 UFE25- HAMZA MUHAMMAD ARIF IRFAN SELF 85.17
00008

7T UFE25- ABEEHA REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN NASIR SELF 85.16
01496 KHAN

78 UFE25- AZMAT ALI SIFAT ALI SELF 65.09
00414

75 UFE25- ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD URIS SELF 85.05
02368

a0 UFE25- ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL QUDOOS SELF 85.05
02323

&1 UFE25- AYESHA KHAN SHERAZ KHAN SELF 85.04
oogos

G2 UFE25- MALAK SAJID WALI KHAN MALAK NOOR WALI KHAN SELF 64.92
01971

63 UFE25- ASIFA KHATOON HUSSAIN ALl SELF 84 .88
02444

a4 UFE25- MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALID MAHMOOD SELF 84.82
02443 HUSSAIN

85 UFE25- HASHIR ALI KHAN FIAZ ALI KHAN SELF 84.77
02231

86 UFE25- ASHRAF ULLAH ABDUL WAHAB SELF 84.72
02374

&7 UFE25- AYESHA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL SELF G4.66
01204

G0 UFE25- FAREEDULLAH HAJIFAIZULLAH SELF 84.55
01772

&9 UFE25- SYED ASIF UDDIN SYED MOIZ UDDIN SELF 84.58
02053

90 UFE25 ARBAB MURTAZA RAHIM ARBAB GHULAM RAHIM SELF 84.47
00430

91 UFE25- SADAT ULLAH ABADATULLAH SELF 84.45
01866

92 UFE25- FARAZ ADBUL WAHID SELF 84.37
01878

93 UFE25- ANEEQA EHSAN EHSAN ELAHI SELF 84.37
00593

94 UFE25- AMJAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SELF 84.36
02430

95 UFE25- WAIDH ANAND SAROOP CHAND SELF 84.29
01626

96 UFE25- AMJID ALI MUMTAZ ALI NAICH SELF 84.18
01310

97 UFE25- MIR MUDASSIR SHAHID BALOCH SELF 84.11
01728

93 UFE25- MIAN ALI HASSAN BODLA MUHAMMAD KHALID SELF 84.09
00227 HASSAN BODLA

99 UFE25- SAAD ASHFAQ ASHFAQ UR RAHMAN SELF 83.95
00071

100  UFE25- SAAD ASHFAQ ASHFAQ UR REHMAN SELF 83.99

00571



